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Steel RMC conduit

Steel RMC conduit (rigid metal conduit) is rigid, heavy-walled, threaded ERW tube used as a metal raceway for protecting 

and routing of electrical wiring. It is permitted in all atmospheric conditions as its excellent corrosion resistance.

Note:

1. OD tolerance: OD 1/2" ~ 1-1/2", ± 0.38mm (0.015"); OD 2" ~ 6", ± 1%.  

2. thickness tolerance:  ± 12.5%.  

3. Length tolerance: ± 6.35mm (1/4") without coupling.  

 

 

 

UL Listed

UL 6 / ANSI C80.1

Carbon steel strip

Hot dip galvanized

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

Available size

Trade size
Metric 

designator

OD

D (mm)

Thickness

T (mm)

Length
Ref. No.

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

16

21

27

35

41

53

63

78

103

129

155

21.3

26.7

33.4

42.2

48.3

60.3

73.0

88.9

114.3

141.3

168.3

2.6

2.7

3.2

3.4

3.5

3.7

4.9

5.2

5.7

6.2

6.8

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

3.05 (10 ft)

C1601

C1602

C1603

C1604

C1605

C1606

C1607

C1608

C1609

C1610

C1611

L (m)


