

Steel RMC conduit

Steel RMC conduit (rigid metal conduit) is rigid, heavy-walled, threaded ERW tube used as a metal raceway for protecting and routing of electrical wiring. It is permitted in all atmospheric conditions as its excellent corrosion resistance.



· Certificate: UL Listed

Standard: UL 6 / ANSI C80.1
Material: Carbon steel strip
Surface: Hot dip galvanized



Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	OD D (mm)	Thickness T (mm)	Length L (m)	Ref. No.
3/4"	21	26.7	2.7	3.05 (10 ft)	C1602
1"	27	33.4	3.2	3.05 (10 ft)	C1603
1-1/4"	35	42.2	3.4	3.05 (10 ft)	C1604
1-1/2"	41	48.3	3.5	3.05 (10 ft)	C1605
2"	53	60.3	3.7	3.05 (10 ft)	C1606
2-1/2"	63	73.0	4.9	3.05 (10 ft)	C1607
3"	78	88.9	5.2	3.05 (10 ft)	C1608
4"	103	114.3	5.7	3.05 (10 ft)	C1609
5"	129	141.3	6.2	3.05 (10 ft)	C1610
6"	155	168.3	6.8	3.05 (10 ft)	C1611

Note:













^{1.} OD tolerance: OD 1/2" ~ 1-1/2", \pm 0.38mm (0.015"); OD 2" ~ 6", \pm 1%.

^{2.} thickness tolerance: ± 12.5%

^{3.} Length tolerance: ± 6.35mm (1/4") without coupling.